Podatkovni list proizvoda
Karakteristike
AM1EC200
UNAPRIJED OBLIKOVANA ŠINA ZA FIKSIRANJE
Glavno
Accessory / separate part
category
Mounting accessories
Accessory / separate part type Notched uprights
Enclosure accessory description Notched mounting rail
Quantity per set Set of 2
Set of 4
Star-delta starter component Mounting rails
Uprights
Komplementarno
Assembly style For assembly
Depth 25 mm
Height 0 mm
2000 mm
Horizontal fixing centres 1550 mm
Length 2000 mm
Material Steel coated with zinc chromate
Motor power kW 100 kW
110 kW
160 kW
185 kW
200 kW
220 kW
250 kW
280 kW
315 kW
375 kW
90 kW
Motor starter type Star-delta starters
Number of devices 2
1
Product compatibility For enclosure of width 1600 mm
For enclosure of height 1600 mm
Product weight 2.4 kg
2.98 kg
Type of rail Notched
Surface treatment Zinc chromate
Thickness 2 mm
Vertical fixing centres 1500 mm
Width 0 mm
1600 mm
40 mm
Okolina
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months
In
fo
rm
ac
ije
 d
an
e
u
ov
oj
 d
ok
um
en
ta
ci
ji
sa
dr
že
 o
pć
e
op
is
e
i/i
li
te
hn
ič
ke
 k
ar
ak
te
ris
tik
e
o
pe
rfo
rm
an
sa
m
a
ov
dj
e
sa
dr
ža
ni
h
pr
oi
zv
od
a.
O
va
 d
ok
um
en
ta
ci
ja
 n
ije
 n
am
ije
nj
en
a
ka
o
za
m
je
na
 z
a
ni
ti
bi
 s
e
tre
ba
la
 k
or
is
tit
i z
a
od
re
đi
va
nj
e
pr
ik
la
dn
os
ti
ili
 p
ou
zd
an
os
ti
pr
ed
m
et
ni
h
pr
oi
zv
od
a
za
 k
on
kr
et
ne
 k
or
is
ni
čk
e
pr
im
je
ne
.
S
va
ki
 ta
ka
v
ko
ris
ni
k
ili
 in
te
gr
at
or
 d
už
an
 je
 p
ro
ve
st
i o
dg
ov
ar
aj
uć
u
i p
ot
pu
nu
 a
na
liz
u
riz
ik
a,
 p
ro
cj
en
u
i i
sp
iti
va
nj
e
pr
oi
zv
od
a
u
od
no
su
 n
a
od
go
va
ra
ju
ću
 s
pe
ci
fič
nu
 p
rim
je
nu
 il
i u
po
ra
bu
 is
to
g.
N
iti
 d
ru
št
vo
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
S
A
S
 n
iti
 b
ilo
 k
oj
e
od
 n
je
go
vi
h
po
ve
za
ni
h
po
du
ze
ća
 il
i p
od
ru
žn
ic
a
ne
će
 p
re
uz
et
i o
bv
ez
u
ili
 s
no
si
ti
od
go
vo
rn
os
t z
a
po
gr
eš
nu
 u
po
tre
bu
 o
vd
je
 s
ad
rž
an
ih
 in
fo
rm
ac
ija
.
1 / 1